
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
25 
57 
72 
96 
62 
12 
94 
34 
29 
52 
55 
41 
20 
91 
39 

32 
33 
26 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Dominic Doyle 

Samuel Lochoff 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Gus Rodio 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Jack Roach 

Liam Grant 

Cody Wyman 

David Kohlstaedt 

John Knowles 

Aden Thao 

Brady Fors 

Tristan King 

Isaiah Burleson 

Errol Sullivan 

Daniel Cano Flores 

Daniel Kinard 

Alexis Olivera 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.069 

15.905 

16.084 

16.101 

27.621 

27.622 

27.773 

27.819 

32.646 

37.877 

37.947 

57.996 

58.342 

1:00.683 

1:17.283 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:52.222 

18:52.291 

19:08.127 

19:08.306 

19:08.323 

19:19.843 

19:19.844 

19:19.995 

19:20.041 

19:24.868 

19:30.099 

19:30.169 

19:50.218 

19:50.564 

19:52.905 

20:09.505 

13:57.801 

2:54.750 

6.096 

Best Tm 
2:39.192 

2:40.060 

2:42.208 

2:41.836 

2:41.970 

2:43.373 

2:43.437 

2:42.799 

2:42.628 

2:43.449 

2:45.769 

2:45.041 

2:46.892 

2:47.925 

2:44.041 

2:42.541 

2:44.240 

2:49.746 

Sponsor 
Norton Motorsports/Ninja400R/Dr. Farr/Wonder CBD 

BARTCON Racing 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Rodio Racing 

JL62 Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Grant Motors Racing 

Westby Racing 

DMK Racing 

Moonshot Motorsports 

Calishine Racing 

BRB Racing 

King Racing 

Burleson Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico 

Altus Motorsports 

TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2020 3:15:10 PM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.069 

Avg. Speed 

90.097 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.192 

Best Speed 

91.542 

Best Lap by 

1 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 2 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:50:31 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/28/2020 14:45 


