



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 2

Sorted on Laps

Liqui Moly Junior Cup

Road America 4.048 miles

Race 2

6/28/2020 14:45

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:50:31

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Rocco Landers	KAW		18:52.222	2:39.192	Norton Motorsports/Ninja400R/Dr. Farr/Wonder CBD
2	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	0.069	18:52.291	2:40.060	BARTCON Racing
3	57	Samuel Lochoff	KAW	15.905	19:08.127	2:42.208	Celtic HSBK Racing
4	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	16.084	19:08.306	2:41.836	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
5	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	16.101	19:08.323	2:41.970	Rodio Racing
6	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	27.621	19:19.843	2:43.373	JL62 Racing
7	12	Jack Roach	KAW	27.622	19:19.844	2:43.437	Veloce Racing
8	94	Liam Grant	KAW	27.773	19:19.995	2:42.799	Grant Motors Racing
9	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	27.819	19:20.041	2:42.628	Westby Racing
10	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	32.646	19:24.868	2:43.449	DMK Racing
11	52	John Knowles	KAW	37.877	19:30.099	2:45.769	Moonshot Motorsports
12	55	Aden Thao	KAW	37.947	19:30.169	2:45.041	Calishine Racing
13	41	Brady Fors	KAW	57.996	19:50.218	2:46.892	BRB Racing
14	20	Tristan King	KAW	58.342	19:50.564	2:47.925	King Racing
15	91	Isaiah Burleson	KAW	1:00.683	19:52.905	2:44.041	Burleson Racing
16	39	Errol Sullivan	KAW	1:17.283	20:09.505	2:42.541	Calishine Racing
Not classi	fied						
DNF	32	Daniel Cano Flores	KAW	DNF	13:57.801	2:44.240	Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico
DNF	33	Daniel Kinard	KAW	DNF	2:54.750	2:49.746	Altus Motorsports
DNF	26	Alexis Olivera	KAW	DNF	6.096		TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.069	90.097	2:39.192	91.542	1 - Rocco Landers

Race Director



